# 06000117562

(Requestor's Name)	_
•	
(Address)	
(Address)	_
(13.32-2)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_
(Only Old CALIFA Hollowy	
<u> </u>	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
	_
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	_
	•
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
	_
<u> </u>	7
Special instructions to Filing Officer:	1
	1
	1

Office Use Only



200184017682

08/06/10--01017--022 \*\*30.00

FILED

10 AUG -6 AN II: 35

SECRETARY OF STATE
TAI LANASSEE, FLORIDA

J. BRYAN

AUG - 9 2010

EXAMINER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	•••		•
SUBJECT: COLUSA, LLC.			
-	(Name of Limited Liability Con	npany).	
•			
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and	d fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concern	ning this matter to the following:		
LUIS PARRA			
	(Name of Person)		-15E 6
COLUSA, LLC			
	(Firm/Company)	**	3 -6 A
4449 HOLLYV	VOOD BLVD		M 11: 35 EFFLORIDGE
	(Address)	•	021
HOLLYWOOD	) FL 33021		A. O.
	(City/State and Zip Code)		
For further information concerning this	matter, please call:	:	
LUIS PARRA	at ( 786	877-0878	
(Name of Person	on) (Are	n Code & Daytime Telephone N	umber)
Enclosed is a check for the following amoun	<b>t:</b>		
\$25,00 Filing Fee 30,000 Filing Fee Certifica	ng Fee & \$55.00 Filing   te of Status Certified Col (additional col	py Certificate opy is enclosed) Certified C	Filing Fee, of Status & Copy I copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION : FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is COLUSA, LLC.	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 12/11/20	and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: AUG 3RD.	2010
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited I 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover Going concern went out of business d	iability company's dissolution pursuant to section letter).
operational expenses and inability to t	urn a profit.
i e i	
-OR-Adequate provision has been made for the debte.  6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed rights and interests.  7. CHECK ONE:  There are no suits pending against the company -OR-	
gnatures of the members having the same percentage of men	mbership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Printed Name
L. C. Parra.	LUIS PARRA
Jolima Para	YOLIMA PARRA
사용 기계 전 기계	

FILING FEE: \$25.00